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Sunday, February 16
· 5 pm Adventure Kids- Crazy Hair Night! Bring on your craziest hair!
· 5:15 pm Experiencing God Bible Study 
Monday, February 17
· 9:30 am Ladies Bible Study “ONE in a Million”
Tuesday, February 18
· 5 pm Craft Group
· 5:30 pm Church Council Meeting
Wednesday, February 19
· 10:30 am Harvester’s
· 6 pm Agape Youth Group
· 6 pm Mission Friends, GA’s & RA’s
· 6:15 pm Prayer Meeting
· 7 pm Worship Choir
Thursday, February 20
· Senior Adults to Bridges BBQ in Shelby
Next Week…
Sunday, February 23
· 9 am Men’s Breakfast
Upcoming Events…
Sunday, March 1
· Annie Armstrong Week of Prayer Begins
· Drifter’s
Friday, March 6
· Ski Trip
Sunday, March 8 (Daylight Saving Time begins)
· 9 am Deacon’s Meeting
March 13-15
· Impact 2020 -Theme- Crave
Friday, March 20
· Fish Fry Fundraiser for Robert Martin
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